625 SXC 2004 <2004><EU><8703D9>
SIDE / CENTER STAND

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
5 54310086200 Self locking nut M8 10.9 2.00
12 0934080003 Hexagon nut DIN934 M8 1.00
20 5830302200090 CENTER STAND 408MM SILVER 99 625 SC 1.00
22 58303070000 STOP RUBBER M8 1.00
24 5830302700090 SPRINGBOW SILVER '99 1.00
25 10003021000 STAND SPRING SHORT 2.00
30 5840302390090 SIDESTAND LC4 03 LC4 ENDURO 1.00
31* 58403030100 SIDE ST.SPRING LO. W.RUBBER 03 1.00
32 58403030000 SIDE STAND SPRING D=7,7MM '97 1.00
35 58403026600 SIDESTAND BRACKET CPL. 03 1.00
36 58203027200 SCREW FOR SIDE STAND M10X26,7 1.00

1637



37

0912100303

AH SCREW DIN0912-M10X30

1.00

38

0912100256

AH SCREW DIN0912-M10X25 10.9

1.00

* = New part




